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Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)

Master carton dimensions (in cm)
Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet
Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)
Material

Features and benefits

Swing top bin 50L

ST-0250-WHT

White

66 (H) x 29 (W) x 38.5 (L)
73.5 (H) x 30 (W) x 40 (L)
0.02 m3

4

80

1.39 kg

1.39 kg

4895238700466
39269050

Polypropylene

e Most popular and economic solution for waste collection

e The hinged lid allows to dispose of waste quickly and easily.

¢ Available in 3 capacities in white and grey.

¢ These versatile bins can be used anywhere, from offices to hotels,

campsites, toilets, sports halls and more.

e Made from 100% recycled virgin material.



